AT7151
1.5MHz, 800mA Synchronous Step-Down Converter
Immense Advance Tech.
Ver.1.0
1
FEATURES
 High Efficiency: Up to 96%

operation at light loads provides very low output
ripple voltage for noise sensitive applications.
ORDER INFORMATION
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (TOP VIEW)
AT 7151- A KE R
IAT
Circuit Type
KE: SOT-25
KES: TSOT-25
DBS6: TDFN 2x2-6L
QCS16: TQFN 3x3-16L
Shipping:
R: Tape & Reel
Output Voltage:
A: ADJ, 1.2: 1.2V
1.5: 1.5V, 1.8: 1.8V
2.5: 2.5V, 3.3: 3.3V